
 
Interior’s List of “PRIME CONTRACTORS”          Nov. 23, 2009 
 
Information below was extracted from the Electronic Subcontracting Reporting 
System (eSRS).  To also supplement the following information, we recommend 
that you visit www.doi.gov/osdbu for information on “DOI Forecast of 
Procurement Opportunities” and “Doing Business with Interior”. 

 
 

PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT NAICS CODE 
A&E Architects PC 
608 n 29TH Street 
Billings, MT 59101 

Mina Morse 
minam@aearchitects.com 
406-248-2633 

541310 
541330 

Accenture, LLP 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Reston, VA  20190  

Chemise Smith 
c.smith@accenture.com 
Phone: 703-947-4239 

541511 

Alstom Power Inc. 
2000 Day Hill Road 
Windsor, CT 06095 

Barbara Taylor 
bataylor@uc.usbr.gov 
801-524-3750 

N/A 

AMEC Earth & Environmental, Inc. 
3800 Ezell Road, Suite 100 
Nashville, TN 37211 

Joseph Farrell 
Joseph.farrell@amec.com 
770-4202100x330 

541330 
541620 

AMES/CSI, A Joint Venture 
2000 Ames Drive 
Burnsville, MN 55306 

Byran Mueller 
bmueller@amesco.com 
602-431-2111 

N/A 
 

Andritz Hydro Corp. 
10735 David Taylor Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28262 

Neika Hart 
chlsba@vatechhydro.com 
704-943-4343 

333611 

Anteon Corporation 
3211 Jermantown Road, #700 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

Bill Flannery 
Bill.flannery@gdit.com 
703-2460291 

N/A 

Applied Aquatic Management Inc. 
PO Box 1469 
Eagle Lake, FL 33839 

Jennifer Myers 
info@appliedaquaticmgmt.com 
863-533-8882 

N/A 

Aquatic Vegetation Control, Inc. 
6753 Garden Road, Suite 109 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 

Todd Olson 
tolson@avcaquatic.com 
561-845-5525x209 

561730 

Arcadis-US 
630 Plaza Drive, Suite 200 
Littleton, CO 80129 

Lori Dishneau 
Lori.Dishneau@arcadis-us.com 
720-344-3783 

541620 
562910 

 
Armada Concrete 
376 E. Warm Springs Road, Suite 160 
Las Vegas, NV  89119 

Jodi Thomson 
armada@armadalv.com 
Phone: 702-873-0270 

238110 
 

 
Bargmann Hendrie + Archetype, Inc. 
300 A Street 
Boston, MA 02210 

Fred Raffensperger 
fraffensperger@bhplus.com 
617-350-0450 

N/A 
 

Battelle Memorial Institute 
505 King Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43201 

Lynn Livengood 
Livengoodkl@Battelle.org 
614-424-7511 

541*** 
 
 

BBNT Solutions, LLC 
10 Moulton Street 
Cambridge, MA 02138 

John Forcucci 
jforcucci@bbn.com 
617-873-8110 

N/A 
 

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. 
8283 Greensboro Drive, #700 
McLean, VA  22102  

Diane Marsden 
marsden_diane@bah.com 
Phone: 703-377-4677 

541611 

California Institute of Technology 
1200 E California Blvd, MS: 102-6 
Pasadena, CA 91125  

Rebekah Sims 
Rebekah.Sims@caltech.edu 
Phone: 626-395-2674 

611310 

CDM Federal Programs Corp. 
14420 Albemarie Point Place, Suite 210 
Chantilly, VA  20151  
 

Michael Malloy 
malloymc@cdm.com 
Phone: 303-383-2300 

562910 
541330 
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PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT NAICS CODE 
Ch2M Hill 
9191 S. Jamaica Street 
Englewood, CO  80112 

Willie Franklin 
willie.franklin@ch2m.com 
Phone: 720-286-2274 

541330 
 

Commonwealth Research Institute 
100 CTC. Drive, Suite 103 
Johnstown, PA  15904  

Kirston Fernando 
fernandk@ctc.com 
Phone: 814-269-2441 

541710 
541690 

Computer Science Corp. Systems & Solutions 
3160 Fairview Park Drive 
Falls Church, VA  22042 

Annie Martin 
amartin5@csc.com 
Phone: 703-818-4182 

541512 
 

Concurrent Technologies Corp. 
100 CTC Drive 
Johnstown, PA 15904 

Janet L. Pritt 
hoodl@ctc.com 
814-269-2583 

541710 
 
 

Crossland Construction Company, Inc. 
833 SE Avenue 
Columbus, KS 66725 

Krista Kirk 
kkirk@crosslandconstruction.com 
479-464-7077 

N/A 

CSC Systems and Solutions, LLC 
15000 Conference Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151 

Annie Martin 
amartin5@csc.com 
703-461-2307 

541512 
 

David Evans & Associates Inc. 
1331 17th Street, Suite 900 
Denver, CO  80202 

William Byrne 
chby@deainc.com 
Phone: 720-946-0969 

541330 
541320 

 
Denison Parking, Inc. 
36 S Pennsylvania Street 200 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Jeff Line 
rmorrison@denisonparking.com 
702-494-2900 

N/A 

DHM Design Corp. 
1390 Lawrence Street, Suite 100 
Denver, CO 80204 

Joy Gess 
jgess@dhmdesign.com 
303-892-5566x321 

541320 
 

Duininck Bros., Inc. 
408 6th Street 
Prinsburg, MN 56281 

Heidi Gerdes 
heidig@duininckcompanies.com 
320-978-6011 

N/A 

Dyncorp Systems and Solutions 
6101 Stevenson Avenue 
Alexandria, VA 22304 

Brook Marley 
Amartin5@csc.com 
703-461-2307 

N/A 

Ecology and Environment Inc. 
368 Pleasant View Drive 
Lancaster, NY  14086 

Gerald Strobel, Jr. 
PMMCGUIRE@ENE.COM 
Phone: 716-684-8060 

541620 
541330 

 
Einhorn Yaffee Prescott P.C. 
412 Broadway 
Albany, NY  12207  

Barbara Reuter 
breuter@eypae.com 
Phone: 518-431-3364 

541310 
541330 

 
Forrester Construction Company 
12231 Parklawn Drive 
Rockville, MD 20852 

Rebecca Dickerson 
rdickerson@forresterconstruction.com 
301-255-1792 

N/A 

Fort Myer Construction Corporation 
2237 33rd St NE 
Washington, DC 20018  

Lewis F. Shrensky 
fortmyer@fortmyer.com 
Phone: 202-636-9535 x2323 

237990 
237310 

Gerber Construction Inc. 
815 E 675 S 
Lehi, UT 84043 

Jeromie Miner 
brs@1gerber.com 
801-407-2000 

N/A 

GMR Aerial Surveys Inc. 
2670 Wilhite Drive 
Lexington, KY  40503 

Rebecca J. Starr 
rstarr@photoscience.com 
Phone: 859-277-8700 

541370 

Greenhorne & O’Mara, Inc. 
6110 Frost Place 
Laurel, MD 20707 

Ingrid Phillips 
iphillips@G-and-O.com 
Phone: 301-982-2800 

541330 

HDR Engineering, Inc 
8404 Indian Hills Dr 
Omaha, NE 68114  

Kim Saitta 
kim.saitta@hdrinc.com 
Phone: 402-399-4898 

541330 

Heery International, Inc. 
1099 14th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005  
 

Patricia DiDonato 
pdidonalo@heery.com 
Phone: 202-463-8200 

541310 
541330 
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PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT NAICS CODE 
Hellmuth, Obata & Kassabaum, Inc. 
3223 Grace Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 

Suzette Goldstein 
Suzette.goldstein@hok.com 
202-944-1512 

N/A 

HNTB Corp. 
715 Kirk Drive 
Kansas City, MO  64105 

Ryan Westhoff 
rwesthoffdurr@hntb.com 
Phone: 816-527-2630 

541310 
541330 

International Business Machines Corp. 
6710 Rockledge Drive 
Bethesda, MD 20817  

Dorothy Callahan 
dorothy@us.ibm.com 
Phone: 301-803-2220 

541511 

Leland Stanford Junior University 
340 Bonair Siding Road 
Stanford, CA 94305 

Stefani Fukushima 
stefanif@stanford.edu 
650 725-9110 

N/A 

L-3 Communications 
11955 Freedom Drive 
Reston, VA 20190 

Tanna Jones-Dickson 
Tanna.jones-dickson@L-3com.com  
703 434-4693 

N/A 

LHB Inc. 
21 W. Superior Street, Suite 500 
Duluth, MN 55802 

David Bjerkness 
David.bjerkness@lhbcorp.com 
218-279-2418 

N/A 

Mantech SRS Technologies, Inc. 
1800 Quail Street, #101 
Newport Beach, CA  92658 

Patrick Gilbert 
pat@corp.srs.com 
Phone: 949-477-6738 

541710 
 

MWH Americas, Inc. 
2353 130th Avenue, Suite 200 
Bellevue, WA 98005 

Pamela Taylor 
Pamela.taylor@mwhglobal.com 
626-568-6381 

N/A 

Noblis, Inc. 
3150 Fairview Park Drive 
Falls Church, VA  22042 

Margaret Ross 
margaret.ross@noblis.org 
Phone: 703-610-2443 

541710 
 

Northrop Grumman Information Technology 
7575 Colshire Drive 
McLean, VA 22102 

Sharon Whittaker 
ISSEBP.Reporting@ngc.com 
703-345-8625 

541511 

Pricewaterhouse Coopers  
1800 Tyson Blvd., 9th Floor 
McLean, VA  22102 

Monique Lyons 
monique.lyons@us.pwc.com 
Phone: 703-918-3701 

813920 
 

Project Design Consultants 
701 B Street, Sute 800 
San Diego, CA 92101 

Gary Hus 
gary@projectdesign.com 
619-235-6471 

N/A 

Raytheon Company 
870 Winter Street 
Waltham, MA 02451  

Benita Fortner 
bfortner@raytheon.com 
Phone: 781-522-6337 

336*** 
541*** 

Regents of the University of California, The 
2150 Shattuck Avenue, Rm. 313 
Berkeley, CA 94704 

Roesia Gerstein 
rlamm@teledyne.com 
805-373-4169 

N/A 
 

Research Triangle Institute 
PO Box 12194 
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 

Hudson Oliveira 
holiveira@rti.org 
919-316-3460 

N/A 

Rothberg Tamburini & Winsor Inc. 
1576 Sherman Street, #100 
Denver CO 80203 

Joe Tamburini 
sdj@rtweng.com 
303-825-5999 

541*** 

RTI International 
3040 Cornwallis 
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709  

Rick Sisson 
rsisson@rti.org 
Phone: 919-541-7204 

541710 

Sanborn Map Company, Inc. 
1935 Jamboree Drive, Suite 100 
Colorado Springs, CO  80920  

Craig McDaniel 
cmcdaniel@sanborn.com 
Phone: 719-593-0093 

541360 
 
 

Sasaki Associates, Inc. 
64 Pleasant Street 
Watertown, MA 02472 

Neil Dean 
ndean@sasaki.com 
617-923-7173 

N/A 

Schafer Corporation 
321 Billerica Road 
Chelmsford, MA 01824 
 

Shawn Singer 
ssinger@schafercorp.com 
978-256-2070 

N/A 
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PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT NAICS CODE 
Science Applications International, Corp. 
10260 Campus Point Drive 
San Diego, CA  92121  

Rochelle Lowe 
Lower@saic.com 
Phone: 858-826-7406 

541710 
541330 

 
Shaw Environmental, Inc. 
2790 Mosside Blvd. 
Monroeville, PA 15146 

Jeffery Gilbert 
Jeffrey.j.gilbert@shawgrp.com 
504-595-2548 

562910 
541330 

SRI International 
333 Ravenswood Avenue, MS: AD231 
Menlo Park, CA  94025  

Carolyn Ortega 
carolyn.ortega@sri.com 
Phone: 650-859-2000 

541720 
541712 

SRS Technologies 
1800 Quail Street #101 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

Patrick Gilbert 
pat@corp.srs.com 
949-477-6738 

N/A 
 

Stanley Consultants, Inc. 
225 Iowa Avenue 
Muscatine, IA  52761 

Erin Murphy 
ReadeErin@stanleygroup.com 
Phone: 563-264-6600 

541330 

Straub Construction Inc. 
202 W. College, Suite201 
Fallbrook, CA  92028 

Stacey Jeffers 
smallbusiness@straubinc.com 
Phone: 760-414-9000 Ext-232 

236220 

Summit Engineering Corporation 
5405 Mae Anne Avenue 
Reno, NV 89523 

Benjamin Veach 
ben@summitnv.com 
775-747-8550 

N/A 

Swank Enterprises 
615 Pondera Avenue 
Valier, MT 59486 

Terese Frantz 
tfrantz@swankenterprises.com 
406-279-3241 

N/A 
 

Teledyne Scientific & Imaging, LLC 
1049 Camino Dos Rios 
Thousand Oaks, CA  91360  

Tucker B. Grant 
tgrant@teledyne.com 
Phone: 805-373-4868 

541710 

Tetra Tech, Inc. 
3475 E. Foothill Blvd., #300 
Pasadena, CA  91107  

Barbara Petersen 
barbara.petersen@tetratech.com 
Phone: 626-351-4664 

541330 
561210 

 
Thales Communications, Inc. 
22605 Gateway Center Drive 
Clarksburg, MD 20871 

Tom Novotny 
CLove@thalescomminc.com 
240-864-7425 

N/A 

The Orkand Corporation 
7799 Leesburg Pike 700N 
Falls Church, VA 22043 

Hugh Van Boening 
hvanboen@harris.com 
703-483-8655 

541511 
 
 

University of Illinois 
1901 S First St., Suite A MC-685 
Champaign, IL 61820  

Sandra S. Moulton 
nellen@uillinois.edu 
Phone: 217-333-2186 

541710 
541720 

University of Southern California, Inc. 
University Gardens, Suite 203 
Los Angeles, CA  90089  

Anita Woo 
yuenwoo@usc.edu 
Phone: 213-821-1783 

611310 

URS Group, Inc. 
650 From Road, Suite 475 
Paramus, NJ 07652 

Jeff Kosewski 
jeff_kosewski@urscorp.com 
916-679-2018 

541310 
541330 

US Mechanical, LLC 
411 S 640 W 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 

Colby L Adamson 
cadamson@usmechanicalllc.com 
801-785-6028 

N/A 

Utah State University Research Foundation 
1695 N. Research Pkwy 
North Logan, UT  84341  

JeNae Gittins 
jenae.gittins@usurf.usu.edu 
Phone: 435-797-4013 

334413 
541330 

 
VF Imagewear, Inc. 
545 Marriott Drive, Suite 200 
Nashville, TN  37214  

Connie McGee 
connie_mcgee@vfc.com 
Phone: 615-565-5504 

315211 
315212 

 
Voith Siemens Hydro Power Generation, Inc. 
760 E. Berlin Road 
York, PA 17405 

Gregory Yohe 
Greg.yohe@voith.com 
717-792-7807 

N/A 

Wallace Roberts & Todd LLC 
1700 Market Street, 28th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
 

Talia Manning 
tmamming@ph.wrtdesign.com 
215-430-5079 

N/A 
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PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT NAICS CODE 
Winzler & Kelly 
3410 Industrial Blvd. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 

Tony Petroccitto 
tonypetroccitto@w-and-k.com 
415-283-4970 

541330 

Woolpert, Inc 
4454 Idea Center Blvd 
Dayton, OH 45430  

Janice James 
janice.james@woolpert.com 
Phone: 937-461-5660 

541360 
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